Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC PRESSURE PIPE GLUE SOCKET PN10
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Pressure (bar) PN10
Colour Grey
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm)
1827 PVCD025 25 5 1,50
1828 PVCD032 32 5 1,60
1830 PVCD040 40 5 1,90
1831 PVCD050 50 5 2,40
1832 PVCD063 63 5 3
1833 PVCD075 75 5 3,60
1834 PVCD090 90 5 4,30
1835 PVCD110 110 5 4,20
14537 PVCD160 160 5 6,20
26565 PVCD200 200 5 7,70
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations